Practical Nursing Curriculum Sequence

*Pre-Clinical Phase:
required BIO 105 Anatomy & Physiology |

SEMESTER |
ENG 101 English Composition |
BIO 106 Anatomy & Physiology Il

PSY 101 General Psychology
PNU 192  Nursing Concepts/Foundations

TOTAL
SEMESTER I

PNU 193 Adult Health | OB/PEDS

TOTAL

SEMESTER Il

PNU 212 Adult Health lI
PSY 204 Life span
TOTAL

SEMESTER IV

PNU 213 Adult Health IlI

TOTAL

General Education credits
Nursing Credits

TOTAL

Theory Lab/Clinical
3
3 1
3
4 2
7 4
6 3
3
6 4

*Students must achieve a C+ or higher for Bio 105

Credit
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11

11

12

10

10

17
36

53 credits



